
1205

1210

1215

1220

1225

1230

1235

1240 1245 1250 1255 1260 1265 1270 1275 1280 1285
1290

1295

1300

1305

1310

1315

1320

1325

1330

73

O
LD

  D
IT

CH
  R

D

TOWN OF MARQUETTE

REPLACE GUARDRAIL

TOWN OF PRINCETON

TOWN OF GREEN LAKE

GREEN LAKE

73

73

COUNTY

K

MAPLE  RD

REPLACE GUARDRAIL

UNAMED
OPEN WATER

UNAMED
OPEN WATER

UNAMED
OPEN WATER

UNAMED
OPEN WATER

UNAMED
OPEN WATER

UNAMED
OPEN WATER

UNAMED
OPEN WATER

WIS 73  IMPROVEMENTS
PROJECT ID: 6640-00-00

2,000 FEET NORTH OF COUNTY B/COUNTY BB TO
1,000 FEET SOUTH OF COUNTY D

GREEN LAKE COUNTY
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